Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 ■ 74 mm x 17 mm x 5.4 mm
 ■ Cable length 30 mm
Ordering Information
Part Number: MOD6320-T
Part Number: MOD6320-T-C*
Part Number: MOD6320-4K-T1
Part Number: MOD6320-4K-T-C*1
All parts include module.
* Also Includes cable
1 4K modules require SiI9396 device.
  Please order separately.
Applications Support
© 2017 Lattice Semiconductor Corporation and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. SiBEAM, WirelessHD and HDMI are trademarks, registered trademarks or service marks of Lattice Semiconductor
Corporation and/or its affiliates in the United States and/or other countries. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners in the United States and/or other
countries.
May 2017
Order #: SPB001  Rev.4
The MOD6321-R/MOD6321-4K-R is a WirelessHD module for highly
integrated display devices and receiver adapters built with SiBEAM®
technology. The receiver module provides a digital audio/video interface
compatible with HDMI®, which allows reception of high quality video from
any WirelessHD-compliant transmitter. WirelessHD effectively eliminates
unsightly cable installation, while maintaining the same visual quality and
reliability.
LATTICESEMI.COM
MOD6321-R
WirelessHD® Receiver Module
TM
LATTICESEMI.COM
Applications
 ■ Wireless video receive adapter
 ■ Medical displays
 ■ Industrial displays
 ■ Video projector
Key Features
 ■ WirelessHD v1.1 compliant
 ■ 60 GHz wireless video free
from interference
 ■ MOD6321-R supports
maximum resolution
1080p/60Hz
 ■ MOD6321-4K-R supports
maximum resolution
1080p/120Hz or 4K30 when
used with SiI9396 HDMI bridge
device1

 ■ 74 mm x 17 mm x 5.4 mm
 ■ Cable length 30 mm
Ordering Information
Part Number: MOD6321-R
Part Number: MOD6321-R-C*
Part Number: MOD6321-R-12
Part Number: MOD6321-R-12-C*
Part Number: MOD6321-4K-R1
Part Number: MOD6321-4K-R-C*1
Part Number: MOD6321-4K-R-121
Part Number: MOD6321-4K-R-12-C*1
All parts include module.
* Also Includes cable
1 4K modules require SiI9396 device.
  Please order separately.